Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Ordem dos Engenheiros XV KTS 201

Grupo B - Manga Final

.
H N

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Corrida 2 18-05-2013 15:36. . . .
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) Luis Oliveira 1 55.020 +5.745  16:00:10.188
(39) Marco Bastos 1 51.362 +2.810  16:00:05.020 2 51.114 +1.839  16:01:01.302
1 51.911 +3.012  16:00:05.525 2 49.183 +0.631 16:00:54.203 3 50.100 +0.825  16:01:51.402
2 48.969 +0.070  16:00:54.494 3 49.225 +0.673  16:01:43.428 4 49.606 +0.331 16:02:41.008
3 49.213 +0.314 16:01:43.707 4 49.166 +0.614  16:02:32.594 5 50.448 +1.173  16:03:31.456
4 49.692 +0.793 16:02:33.399 5 48.759 +0.207  16:03:21.353 6 50.208 +0.933  16:04:21.664
5 48.928 +0.029  16:03:22.327 6 48.801 +0.249  16:04:10.154 7 49.424 +0.149  16:05:11.088
6 48.899 - 16:04:11.226 7 48.821 +0.269  16:04:58.975 8 49.275 - 16:06:00.363
7 49.161 +0.262  16:05:00.387 8 48.814 +0.262 16:05:47.789 9 49.642 +0.367  16:06:50.005
8 48.969 +0.070  16:05:49.356 9 48.771 +0.219  16:06:36.560 10 50.344 +1.069  16:07:40.349
9 49.462 +0.563 16:06:38.818 10 48.552 - 16:07:25.112 11 50.341 +1.066  16:08:30.690
10 48.899 - 16:07:27.717 11 48.665 +0.113 16:08:13.777 12 50.479 +1.204  16:09:21.169
11 49.181 +0.282  16:08:16.898 12 48.916 +0.364  16:09:02.693 13 50.259 +0.984  16:10:11.428
12 49.023 +0.124  16:09:05.921 13 49.048 +0.496  16:09:51.741 14 49.983 +0.708  16:11:01.411
13 49.237 +0.338  16:09:55.158 14 49.878 +1.326  16:10:41.619 15 51.502 42227  16:11:52.913
14 50.328 +1.429  16:10:45.486 15 49.960 +1.408  16:11:31.579 16 54.156 +4.881 16:12:47.069
15 50.278 +1.379 16:11:35.764 16 55.277 +6.725  16:12:26.856 17 57.174 +7.899 16:13:44.243
16 53.476 +4.577  16:12:29.240 17 59.025 +10.473  16:13:25.881 18 58.780 +9.505  16:14:43.023
17 56.713 +7.814  16:13:25.953 18 59.192 +10.640  16:14:25.073
18 58.807 +9.908 16:14:24.760 (28) Miguel Ferraz
(23) Jodo Azevedo 1 55.218 +5.938  16:00:09.836
(81) Hugo Barbosa 1 54.393 +5.383 16:00:08.728 2 50.727 +1.447  16:01:00.563
1 52.984 +4.110  16:00:06.918 2 51.037 +2.027  16:00:59.765 3 50.240 +0.960  16:01:50.803
2 50.013 +1.139  16:00:56.931 3 49.840 +0.830  16:01:49.605 4 49.650 +0.370  16:02:40.453
3 49.567 +0.693 16:01:46.498 4 49.993 +0.983  16:02:39.598 5 50.846 +1.566  16:03:31.299
4 50.326 +1.452  16:02:36.824 5 50.143 +1.133 16:03:29.741 6 50.806 +1.526  16:04:22.105
5 48.874 - 16:03:25.698 6 49.661 +0.651 16:04:19.402 7 53.199 +3.919  16:05:15.304
6 49.278 +0.404  16:04:14.976 7 49.435 +0.425  16:05:08.837 8 49.677 +0.397  16:06:04.981
7 49.417 +0.543 16:05:04.393 8 49.472 +0.462  16:05:58.309 9~ 49.280 - 16:06:54.261
8 49.091 +0.217  16:05:53.484 9 49.010 - 16:06:47.319 10 49,950 +0.670 16:07:44.211
9 49.465 +0.591 16:06:42.949 10 49.489 +0.479  16:07:36.808 11 49.937 +0.657  16:08:34.148
10 49.138 +0.264  16:07:32.087 11 49.076 +0.066  16:08:25.884 12 50.239 +0.959 16:09:24.387
11 49.007 +0.133 16:08:21.094 12 49.125 +0.115  16:09:15.009 13 49,927 +0.647  16:10:14.314
12 48.898 +0.024  16:09:09.992 13 49.564 +0.554  16:10:04.573 14 50.127 +0.847  16:11:04.441
13 50.744 +1.870 16:10:00.736 14 50.385 +1.375 16:10:54.958 15 51.024 +1.744  16:11:55.465
14 49.659 +0.785  16:10:50.395 15 51.054 +2.044  16:11:46.012 16 53.969 +4.680  16:12:49.434
15 50.450 +1.576  16:11:40.845 16 54.226 +5.216  16:12:40.238 17 59.719 +10.439  16:13:49.153
16 53.969 +5.095  16:12:34.814 17 59.205 +10.195  16:13:39.443 18 1:00.655 +11.375  16:14:49.808
17 56.807 +7.933 16:13:31.621 18 1:00.291 +11.281 16:14:39.734
18 58.647 +9.773 16:14:30.268 (33) Jodo Cruz
(27) Tomas Azevedo 1 53.815 +3.862  16:00:09.258
(21) Silvio Raposo 1 54.281 +5.044  16:00:09.555 2 51.040 +1.087  16:01:00.298
1 53.366 +4.790 16:00:07.945 2 50.854 +1.617  16:01:00.409 3 54.295 +4.342 16:01:54.593
2 50.175 +1.599  16:00:58.120 3 49.800 +0.563  16:01:50.209 4 50.192 +0.239 16:02:44.785
3 48.841 +0.265  16:01:46.961 4 49.740 +0.503  16:02:39.949 5 49.990 +0.037  16:03:34.775
4 48.926 +0.350  16:02:35.887 5 50.173 +0.936  16:03:30.122 6 50.066 +0.113 16:04:24.841
5 49.060 +0.484  16:03:24.947 6 49.706 +0.469  16:04:19.828 7 50.121 +0.168  16:05:14.962
6 49.082 +0.506  16:04:14.029 7 49.495 +0.258  16:05:09.323 8 49.953 - 16:06:04.915
7 48.626 +0.050  16:05:02.655 8 49.431 +0.194  16:05:58.754 9 50.444 +0.491 16:06:55.359
8 49.394 +0.818  16:05:52.049 9 49.237 - 16:06:47.991 10 50.430 +0.477  16:07:45.789
9 48.895 +0.319  16:06:40.944 10 49.507 +0.270 16:07:37.498 11 50.137 +0.184  16:08:35.926
10 48.759 +0.183 16:07:29.703 11 49.428 +0.191 16:08:26.926 12 50.156 +0.203  16:09:26.082
11 48.715 +0.139  16:08:18.418 12 49.384 +0.147  16:09:16.310 13 50.315 +0.362  16:10:16.397
12 48.576 - 16:09:06.994 13 49.895 +0.658  16:10:06.205 14 50.097 +0.144  16:11:06.494
13 48.893 +0.317  16:09:55.887 14 49.919 +0.682  16:10:56.124 15 51.900 +1.947  16:11:58.394
14 49.196 +0.620  16:10:45.083 15 50.444 +1.207  16:11:46.568 16 54.965 +5.012  16:12:53.359
15 49.832 +1.256  16:11:34.915 16 54.286 +5.049  16:12:40.854 17 59.586 +9.633  16:13:52.945
16 53.485 +4.909  16:12:28.400 17 58.859 +9.622 16:13:39.713 18 1:02.519 +12.566  16:14:55.464
17 57.135 +8.559  16:13:25.535 18 1:00.634 +11.397  16:14:40.347
18 1:07.137 +18.561 16:14:32.672 (63) Vitor Guerreiro
(74) Jodo Seixo 1 56.381 +6.965  16:00:11.336
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Ordem dos Engenheiros XV KTS 201

Grupo B - Manga Final

.
H N

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Corrida 2 18-05-2013 15:36. . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 50.290 +0.874 16:01:01.626 3 50.911 +0.506 16:01:55.240
3 50.949 +1.533 16:01:52.575 4 50.520 +0.115 16:02:45.760
4 50.396 +0.980 16:02:42.971 5 50.700 +0.295 16:03:36.460
5 50.279 +0.863 16:03:33.250 6 50.870 +0.465 16:04:27.330
6 50.172 +0.756 16:04:23.422 7 50.807 +0.402 16:05:18.137
7 50.111 +0.695 16:05:13.533 8 50.570 +0.165 16:06:08.707
8 49.416 - 16:06:02.949 9 50.405 - 16:06:59.112
9 50.419 +1.003 16:06:53.368 10 50.938 +0.533 16:07:50.050
10 50.455 +1.039 16:07:43.823 11 51.829 +1.424 16:08:41.879
11 50.008 +0.592 16:08:33.831 12 51.741 +1.336 16:09:33.620
12 49.708 +0.292 16:09:23.539 13 56.031 +5.626 16:10:29.651
13 50.231 +0.815 16:10:13.770 14 52.686 +2.281 16:11:22.337
14 50.348 +0.932 16:11:04.118 15 1:06.918 +16.513 16:12:29.255
15 51.775 +2.359 16:11:55.893 16 1:14.093 +23.688 16:13:43.348
16 54,501 +5.085 16:12:50.394 17 1:18.892 +28.487 16:15:02.240
17 1:06.802 +17.386 16:13:57.196
18 59.579 +10.163 16:14:56.775 (88) Maria Reis
1 56.746 +4.689 16:00:12.486
(32) Duarte Martins 2 55.918 +3.861 16:01:08.404
1 53.072 +3.411 16:00:07.221 3 54.026 +1.969 16:02:02.430
2 51.269 +1.608 16:00:58.490 4 53.798 +1.741 16:02:56.228
3 50.005 +0.344 16:01:48.495 5 53.855 +1.798 16:03:50.083
4 50.027 +0.366 16:02:38.522 6 53.574 +1.517 16:04:43.657
5 50.529 +0.868 16:03:29.051 7 53.577 +1.520 16:05:37.234
6 50.255 +0.594 16:04:19.306 8 53.299 +1.242 16:06:30.533
7 50.654 +0.993 16:05:09.960 9 53.453 +1.396 16:07:23.986
8 50.255 +0.594 16:06:00.215 10 52.057 - 16:08:16.043
9 49.661 - 16:06:49.876 11 53.068 +1.011 16:09:09.111
10 50.063 +0.402 16:07:39.939 12 53.406 +1.349 16:10:02.517
11 50.622 +0.961 16:08:30.561 13 52.278 +0.221 16:10:54.795
12 50.134 +0.473 16:09:20.695 14 55.381 +3.324 16:11:50.176
13 50.907 +1.246 16:10:11.602 15 1:03.471 +11.414 16:12:53.647
14 50.629 +0.968 16:11:02.231 16 1:07.558 +15.501 16:14:01.205
15 51.920 +2.259 16:11:54.151 17 1:04.961 +12.904 16:15:06.166
16 55.161 +5.500 16:12:49.312
17 1:00.047 +10.386 16:13:49.359 (93) Jorge Filipe
18 1:08.486 +18.825 16:14:57.845 1 53.784 +4.831 16:00:07.688
2 51.651 +2.698 16:00:59.339
(38) Ana Seixo 3 55.825 +6.872 16:01:55.164
1 53.576 +4.841 16:00:08.367 4 1:53.114 +1:04.161 16:03:48.278
2 50.887 +2.152 16:00:59.254 5 51.629 +2.676 16:04:39.907
3 49.964 +1.229 16:01:49.218 6 49.280 +0.327 16:05:29.187
4 50.233 +1.498 16:02:39.451 7 49.486 +0.533 16:06:18.673
5 51.780 +3.045 16:03:31.231 8 49.541 +0.588 16:07:08.214
6 50.099 +1.364 16:04:21.330 9 48.953 - 16:07:57.167
7 49.265 +0.530 16:05:10.595 10 49.167 +0.214 16:08:46.334
8 48.735 - 16:05:59.330 11 49.165 +0.212 16:09:35.499
9 49.464 +0.729 16:06:48.794 12 53.207 +4.254 16:10:28.706
10 49.024 +0.289 16:07:37.818 13 49.907 +0.954 16:11:18.613
11 49.844 +1.109 16:08:27.662 14 54.235 +5.282 16:12:12.848
12 48.941 +0.206 16:09:16.603 15 55.035 +6.082 16:13:07.883
13 50.446 +1.711 16:10:07.049 16 58.702 +9.749 16:14:06.585
14 50.238 +1.503 16:10:57.287 17 1:00.252 +11.299 16:15:06.837
15 50.882 +2.147 16:11:48.169
16 57.244 +8.509 16:12:45.413
17 1:08.481 +19.746 16:13:53.894
18 1:07.813 +19.078 16:15:01.707
(31) Maria Felicio
1 55.556 +5.151 16:00:11.086
2 53.243 +2.838 16:01:04.329
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